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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN
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SEE SHEET 16

MATCHLINE -Y2- STA. 34+50.00 PROP PAVED SHOULDER

NOTES:

MATCHLINE -Y2- STA. 44+00.00 SEE SHEET 17

SKETCH SHOWING BRIDGE IN RELATION TO PAVEMENT - NOT TO SCALE

R-5819 / R-5820

FOR -Y2- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 33
FOR -L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 30 & 31
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GRASS

US 74 EB/US 76 EB 31' BST

CAROLINA MEDICAL CENTER, PA

CAROLINA MEDICAL CENTER, PA

COLUMBUS COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

RMS TIMBERLANDS, LLC

FC W
F

C
W

FC W

FC W

FC W
FC W

FC WFC W

F
C

W

FC W

C

DD

0
2
5

0
3

0
3

0
4

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
4

0
2
5

0
2
5

025

025

0
2
5

0
2
5

9
0

9
5

40

-Y2- PT Sta.  36+29.15

-Y2- PRC Sta.  34+61.55

35

-L- US 74/76

-Y2- POT Sta. 40+06.72
-L- POT Sta. 89+49.48

8
5

PI Sta 30+35.83

D

L = 851.49'

T = 425.77'

R = 32,783.83'

PI Sta 35+45.35

D
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R = 25,000.00'
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R = 5,733.71'

-L-

SE = 04
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-L- PC Sta.  96+00.63

53.00' RT
+87.00 -DET2-

55.00' RT
+70.07 -DET2-
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SEE DETAIL 11
MEDIAN V DITCH

SEE DETAIL 11
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SEE DETAIL 18
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SEE DETAIL 21
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END SBG

EST DDE=1050 CY
2@6'X6' RCBC
REMOVE EXISTING 

EST 750 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 570 TONS
CLASS I RIP RAP

PROTECTION

CONCRETE SLOPE

( Not to Scale)
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1"/Ft.Ground 

Natural
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Fill

DETAIL 21

b=5.0 Ft.

B=2.0 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

FROM STA. 32+00 TO STA. 38+50 -Y2- RT, DDE = 677 CY

FROM STA. 31+00 TO STA. 38+50 -Y2- LT, DDE = 807 CY

( Not to Scale)
LATERAL BASE DITCH

2:1
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d
2:
1 1"/Ft.

*When B is < 6.0'

Ground

Natural

GEOTEXTILE

DDE = 2561 CY
FROM STA. 41+52 TO STA. 48+50 -Y2- LT

b=5.0 Ft.

B=4.0 Ft.

Max. d=4.5 Ft.

Min. D=4.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= CLASS B RIP RAP
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CONSTRUCTION SHEET 11

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EC-25/CONST.11

OF NEW CHANNEL.
REMOVE IMPERVIOUS DIKE FROM UPSTREAM AND DOWNSTREAM5.
CONSTRUCT CHANNEL AND INSTALL BANK STABILIZATION.4.
REMOVE EXISTING CULVERT.3.
TO DEWATER WORK AREA.
UTILIZE SPECIAL STILLIING BASIN(S) UPSTREAM AND DOWNSTREAM2.
CULVERT.
INSTALL IMPERVIOUS DIKE UPSTREAM AND DOWNSTREAM OF 1.

STA. 41+58 -Y2-
CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE 

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CULVERT 

DIKE

IMPERVIOUS

DIKE

IMPERVIOUS

DIKE

IMPERVIOUS

TO TRAFFIC

OF RUNOFF IN ROADWAY OPEN 

DIRECTED TO AVOID IMPOUNDMENT 

TRAPS, TYPE - C AS 

LIEU OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT 

PROTECTION DEVICES IN 

UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET 
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